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( T[CHNO )

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRIX/LIVRAISON

PD48280-34 Eplucheur de pommes de terre, acier inoxydable 18/10, € 2,66

manche en polypropylene, 20 cm de long

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison

DESCRIPTION PROFESSIONELLE

FICHE TECHNIQUE

poids brut (Kg)
largeur (mm)
profondeur (mm)

hauteur (mm)

0,3
40
40
200
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